Lenny's Burger Menu
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The restaurant from Mesa offers 96 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $8.0.

Lenny's Burger in Mesa, AZ, is a popular American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4 stars

Don’'t miss the chance to savor their delicious menu, available daily from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM. To ensure you

have a spot, we recommend calling ahead at (480) 892-0108 to reserve your table. If you're in the mood for a

scrumptious meal at home, you can easily order from Lenny's Burger through Uber Eats or DoorDash. With a
range of health-conscious options, including organic choices, there's something for everyone. For a similar

culinary adventure, consider exploring nearby Circle K and La Michoacana. We invite you to share your
experience and leave a review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

ROOT BEER

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

3 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS $7.7

Vegetarian Dishes
FRESH GARDEN SALAD $7.0

Dessert
MILKSHAKES

Starters

GARLIC MUSHROOM

Mexican Dishes

CHILLI SAUCE

Finger Food

CHEESE DOG $5.0
Appetizers

REGULAR TOTS $4.4

Top Five Dogs - Hot Dog

KRAUT DOG $5.0

Shakes

SHAKE

Hot Dog & Co.

CHILI DOG $5.0

Combos

FISH SANDWICH COMBO $12.9

Burgers & Hot Dogs

CORN DOG $1.9

Sandwiches And Mains

FISH AND CHIPS COMBO $16.9
Specialty
HOT DOG KIDS MEAL $6.6

Sandwich Combos
BLT SANDWICH COMBO $12.1

Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER

Classic Burgers And
Sandwich Value Combos

PATTY MELT COMBO $12.1

Ice Cream, Shakes, Malts
And Floats

16 OZ. ROOT BEER FLOAT $2.7
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Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES

Salads And Chili

BOWL OF CHILI

Salads

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

y &
Entréees
CHILI CHEESE FRIES
BACON CHEESE FRIES

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS
FISH SANDWICH

Hot Dogs
CHILI CHEESE DOG COMBO
CHILI CHEESE DOG

Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE
MILK SHAKES

Combo Meals

VEGGIE BURGER COMBO
CHILI DOG COMBO

$4.9

$4.0

$9.0
$9.0

$5.4
$5.4

$12.4
$8.4

$9.8
$5.3

$12.9
$9.5

Wacky Pack Kids' Meals

JR. BURGER KIDS MEAL
CORN DOG KIDS MEAL

$6.6
$6.6

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

ICE CREAM

BURGER

Burger

PATTY MELT $7.6
VEGGIE BURGER $8.4
CHILI BURGER

Side Dishes

BACON CHEESE TOTS $5.5
ONION RINGS $5.3
SWEET POTATO FRIES $4.4

Hot Treats

CHOCOLATE FUNNEL CAKE FRIES $5.0

STRAWBERRY FUNNEL CAKE
FRIES

CARAMEL FUNNEL CAKE FRIES $5.0

$5.0

Specialty Fries
BACON RANCH TOTS $5.5

SHREDDED BUFFALO CHICKEN
TOTS

JALAPENO CHILI CHEESE TOTS $6.0

JALAPENO CHILI CHEESE
PASTRAMI FRIES

SLOPPY JOE TOTS $6.9

$6.9

$6.8

Beef Hot Dogs
2 PIECES CONEY DOGS COMBO $10.2

2 PIECES CONEY DOGS (CHICKEN

AND PORK) $5.7



Lenny's Burger Menu

KRAUT DOG COMBO

REGULAR WORKS DOG
CHEESE DOG COMBO
REGULAR WORKS DOG COMBO

Ingredients Used

GARLIC
LETTUCE
CHILI
ZUCCHINI
CORN
TOMATO

Popular Items

1. SINGLE RANCH BURGER
COMBO

RANCH BACON FRIES
LARGE FRIES

REGULAR FRIES

REUBEN SANDWICH COMBO

2. DOUBLE COUNTRY BURGER
COMBO

4. COWBOY BURGER COMBO

5. GARLIC MUSHROOM BURGER
COMBO

1. SINGLE RANCH BURGER
2. DOUBLE COUNTRY BURGER

$9.5
$5.0
$9.5
$9.5

$4.9

$11.4

$5.4
$4.4
$4.0
$14.9

$14.4
$12.8
$12.8

$6.9
$9.9

Burgers And Specialties

3. MEXICAN BURGER

8. HATCH GREEN CHILE
CHEESEBURGER

6. GRILLED CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

4. COWBOY BURGER

$8.3

$8.3

$8.3

$8.3

5. GARLIC MUSHROOM BURGER
7. 1/4 LB BIG PASTRAMI
3. MEXICAN BURGER COMBO

8. HATCH GREEN CHILE
CHEESEBURGER COMBO

7.1/4 LB BIG PASTRAMI COMBO

6. GRILLED CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE
CORN DOG COMBO

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
COMBO

LIL' LENNY JR DOUBLE BURGER
COMBO

LIL' LENNY JR DOUBLE BURGER

3 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS
COMBO

LIL' LENNY JR SINGLE BURGER
COMBO

REUBEN SANDWICH
LIL' LENNY JR SINGLE BURGER

$8.3
$9.3
$12.8

$12.8
$13.8

$12.8

$6.6
$6.9

$8.3

$9.9
$5.4

$12.2

$9.1

$10.4
$4.6
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BLT SANDWICH $7.6 GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $3.8

Lenny's Burger

1245 E Southern Ave #11, Mesa, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu
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