



https://menuweb.menu 1245 E Southern Ave #11, Mesa, United States +14808920108 - http://lennysburger.com/all-menus/









The restaurant from Mesa offers **96** different **menus and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$8.0. Lenny's Burger in Mesa, AZ, is a popular American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4 stars. Don't miss the chance to savor their delicious menu, available daily from **11**:00 AM to 9:00 PM. To ensure you have a spot, we recommend calling ahead at (480) 892-0108 to reserve your table. If you're in the mood for a scrumptious meal at home, you can easily order from Lenny's Burger through Uber Eats or DoorDash. With a range of health-conscious options, including organic choices, there's something for everyone. For a similar culinary adventure, consider exploring nearby Circle K and La Michoacana. We invite you to share your experience and leave a review!

**Top Five Dogs - Hot Dog** 

**KRAUT DOG** 

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Shakes	
Drinks BEER		Hot Dog & Co. CHILI DOG	\$5.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Combos FISH SANDWICH COMBO \$3	12.9
Chicken 3 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS	\$7.7	Burgers & Hot Dogs CORN DOG	\$1.9
Vegetarian Dishes FRESH GARDEN SALAD	\$7.0	Sandwiches And Mains FISH AND CHIPS COMBO \$3	16.9
Dessert MILKSHAKES		Specialty HOT DOG KIDS MEAL	\$6.6
Starters GARLIC MUSHROOM		Sandwich Combos  BLT SANDWICH COMBO \$3	12.1
Mexican Dishes CHILLI SAUCE		Glamburgers MUSHROOM BURGER	
Finger Food CHEESE DOG	\$5.0	Classic Burgers And Sandwich Value Combo	S
Appetizers REGULAR TOTS	\$4.4	Ice Cream, Shakes, Mala And Floats	12.1 ts

\$5.0

16 OZ. ROOT BEER FLOAT

\$2.7

Fried Potatoes		These Types Of Dishes		
CHEESE FRIES	\$4.9	Are Being Served		
Salads And Chili		ICE CREAM BURGER		
BOWL OF CHILI	\$4.0	Duna		
Salads		Burger		
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0	PATTY MELT	\$7.6	
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0	VEGGIE BURGER CHILI BURGER	\$8.4	
Entrées		Side Dishes		
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$5.4	BACON CHEESE TOTS	\$5.5	
BACON CHEESE FRIES	\$5.4	ONION RINGS	\$5.3	
Fish Dishes		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$4.4	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$12.4	Hot Treats		
FISH SANDWICH	\$8.4	CHOCOLATE FUNNEL CAKE FRIES	\$5.0	
Hot Dogs		STRAWBERRY FUNNEL CAKE FRIES	\$5.0	
CHILI CHEESE DOG COMBO	\$9.8	CARAMEL FUNNEL CAKE FRIES	\$5.0	
CHILI CHEESE DOG	\$5.3	Specialty Fries		
Milkshakes		BACON RANCH TOTS	\$5.5	
MILKSHAKE		SHREDDED BUFFALO CHICKEN TOTS	\$6.9	
MILK SHAKES		JALAPENO CHILI CHEESE TOTS	\$6.0	
Combo Meals		JALAPENO CHILI CHEESE PASTRAMI FRIES	\$6.8	
VEGGIE BURGER COMBO	\$12.9	SLOPPY JOE TOTS	\$6.9	
CHILI DOG COMBO	\$9.5	Roof Hot Dogs		
Wacky Pack Kids' Meals		Beef Hot Dogs 2 PIECES CONEY DOGS COMBO	\$10.2	
JR. BURGER KIDS MEAL	\$6.6	2 PIECES CONEY DOGS (CHICKEN		
CORN DOG KIDS MEAL	\$6.6	AND PORK)	\$5.7	

**4. COWBOY BURGER** 

KRAUT DOG COMBO	\$9.5	5. GARLIC MUSHROOM BURGER	\$8.3
REGULAR WORKS DOG	\$5.0	7. 1/4 LB BIG PASTRAMI	\$9.3
CHEESE DOG COMBO	\$9.5	3. MEXICAN BURGER COMBO	<b>\$12.8</b>
REGULAR WORKS DOG COMBO	\$9.5	8. HATCH GREEN CHILE CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$12.8
Ingredients Used		7. 1/4 LB BIG PASTRAMI COMBO	\$13.8
GARLIC		6. GRILLED CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$12.8
LETTUCE		SANDWIGH COMBO	
CHILI		Sandwiches	
ZUCCHINI	\$4.9	GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.6
CORN		CORN DOG COMBO	\$6.9
TOMATO		GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH COMBO	\$8.3
Popular Items		LIL' LENNY JR DOUBLE BURGER COMBO	\$9.9
1. SINGLE RANCH BURGER COMBO	\$11.4	LIL' LENNY JR DOUBLE BURGER	\$5.4
RANCH BACON FRIES	\$5.4	3 PIECES CHICKEN STRIPS COMBO	\$12.2
LARGE FRIES	\$4.4	LIL' LENNY JR SINGLE BURGER	
REGULAR FRIES	\$4.0	COMBO	\$9.1
REUBEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$14.9	REUBEN SANDWICH	\$10.4
2. DOUBLE COUNTRY BURGER COMBO	\$14.4	LIL' LENNY JR SINGLE BURGER	\$4.6
4. COWBOY BURGER COMBO	\$12.8		
5. GARLIC MUSHROOM BURGER COMBO	\$12.8		
1. SINGLE RANCH BURGER	\$6.9		
2. DOUBLE COUNTRY BURGER	\$9.9		
<b>Burgers And Specialti</b>	es		
3. MEXICAN BURGER	\$8.3		
8. HATCH GREEN CHILE CHEESEBURGER	\$8.3		
6. GRILLED CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.3		

\$8.3

**BLT SANDWICH** 

\$7.6

**GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH** 

\$3.8

### **Lenny's Burger**

1245 E Southern Ave #11, Mesa, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00



Made with Menu